MAL TO:  MICHAEL J. VERHULST	101 16682008
MALTO: BOX291)	101 16682008
MILTO. BOXAGO	1 TIAM 77
MULTIU:	
MULTIU:	<b>34</b> /
	COOK COUNTY
CHERYL L. YERHULST	RECORDER
405 CONTRICTOR TERRACE	JESSE WHITE
	RULLING MEADOWS 08-28-96 15:20
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	# 76482008
MICHAEL J. VERHULST	*
CHERYL L VECUUI ST	RECORDER'S STAMP
BUFFALO GROVE IL 60089	
Know All Mon by Three Presents, That MI C	SB
of the County of WILL State of	ILLINOIS for and in consideration of one dollar, and for other
MICHAEL J. AND CHERYL VERHULS	of is beauty acknowledged, do boroby remise, convey, release and quit-claim unto
at the County of COOK State of	the state of the second
teny time and ment in disord	h or by a certain MORTGAGE boaring date the 26TH  and recorded in the Recorder's Office of COOK County, in
	3-838747 to the memises therein described, together with all the
appartenence and privileges thereunto belonging.	or appertaining, situated in the County of COOK State of
Surrent of LONDAR 112 ALT:	
UNIT 7-6 IN COVINGTON MANOR COND	OMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: PART OF	THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP
SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A"	HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS WHICH " TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT
NUMBER 27412916 WITH ITS UNDIVID	ED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK
$+ ilde{x}$	0.000
	ERRACE, BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089
10	Λ- '
Data His 26TH Lay of MARCH	(Seel)
R. JOSEPH HUFF, SR. VICE PRES.	DAVID S. ZANG, VICE PRES.
	(Soul) (Soul)
/	and the second representation of the second r
	race, this release shall be filed with the County Recorder
For the protoction of the or	from the figure of the contract of the contrac
For the protoction of the or in whose office	u the Mortgage or Deed of Treet was filed.
For the protoction of the or in whose office NOTE: PLHASE TYPE	
For the protoction of the con in whose office NOTE: PLHASE TYPE	or print name below all signatures 96682008
For the protoction of the conin whose office  NOTE: PLHASE TYPE:  COMPLIMENTS OF	OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES 16682008  © Chicago Title Insurance Company
For the protoction of the conin whose office  NOTE: PLHASE TYPE  COMPLIMENTS OF	or print name below all signatures 96682008
in whom office NOTE: PLHASE TYPE	OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES 16682008  © Chicago Title Insurance Company
Unit 7-6 in Covington manor conditions of the transfer of the	OMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAS: 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHI HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COUR COUNTY, ILLINOIS WHICH "TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUME ED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK  DI-037-10-42- ERRACE, EUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089



## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS County of		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in R. JOSEPH HUFF AND DAVID	and for said County, in the State elorosaid, CURTIFY THE	A'i
personally known to me to be the same possin S appeared before me this day in person, and so instrument as THEIR free and voluntary set, for	whose manue S ARE subscribed to the foregoing instrume	aut (h,
Given under my band and nuterial mal, this		
My comunication organism (A) Hotary Public, Sta	BEAL OLD TO	'بحر
My Commission Explin	Notary Pub	26
Op Op		
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	96682008	
VAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:  N. 3B. BANK  P.O. Box 339  New Lenox, IL 80451	EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH SECTION 4; RHAL ESTATE TUNSFER ACT DATE:	
	Signature of Buyez, Soller or Non wentative	
This conveyance must contain the name and savid name and address of the person proparing	address of the Charles of the Charle	
	RELEASE DEED TILINOIS STATUTORY FROM NASS BANK PO. Box 339 Northael J. And Cheryl ve	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SEC	ED ET VERHUL ST	